
Dates Event Location Distance No. of Cyclists Travel Yes
Sunday, April 7, 2024 London Landmarks HM London HM 2 Train

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Great Birmingham Run Birmingham 10k & HM 6 Van

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Great Bristol Run Bristol 10k & HM 6 Van

Saturday, May 25, 2024 J/M Great Manchester Run Various 2 Van

Sunday, May 26, 2024 Great Manchester Run 10k & HM 6 Van

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Great North 10k Gateshead 10k 4 Local

Friday, September 6, 2024 Great North 5k Quayside 5k 4 Local

Saturday, September 7, 2024 J/M Great North Run Quayside Various 4 Local

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Great North Run Newcastle HM 27 Local

Saturday, October 5, 2024 J/M Great Scottish Run Various 2 TBC

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Great Scottish Run 10k & HM 6 TBC

Saturday, October 19, 2024 South 5k and Junior and Mini Various 4 Van

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Great South Run 10 mile 4 Van

Contact: Dave Bew
dave.bew@beamishoddsox.co.uk
Mobile 07880369873

Name

E-mail address Signed

Mobile Number Date

Date of Birth (Leave Blank if over 18)

Manchester

Portsmouth

Glasgow

Affiliated to: CTC & British Cycling

Beamish OddSox
The North East's premier mountain bike club

2024 OddSox Great Run Marshalling Form

Beamish OddSox is a mountain bike club based in the north east of England.

Then why not sign up for bike marshalling and help raise funds for your club…..
Fancy a bike ride in the city? Want to ride the wrong way down a motorway – legally!

(Please complete full up-to-date contact details - even if you think we already have them!)

[Travel to away events is usually the day before]
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